
Pre-elimination Women WM 2015
Rank Name Land Score

1 Nelly Eekhof the Netherlands 2784
2 Elly Mensen the Netherlands 2750
3 Insa Diekmann Germany 2733
4 Petra Houweling the Netherlands 2712
5 Joke Schagen the Netherlands 2687
6 Bianca Köster Germany 2662
7 Geesje van der Linde the Netherlands 2652
8 Jannie Koops the Netherlands 2649
9 Oostenbrink, Jenny the Netherlands 2621
10 Anja Schröder Germany 2613
11 Marry Verhoeven the Netherlands 2605
12 Sandra Stoelhorst the Netherlands 2605
13 Tania Halfmann Germany 2583
14 Jacquelien Klunder the Netherlands 2566
15 Jannie Kruizinga the Netherlands 2547
16 Marina Meißel Germany 2529
17 Elisa Houweling the Netherlands 2520
18 Hennie Huizing the Netherlands 2514
19 Joke Reinieren the Netherlands 2425
20 Angela Neuhaus Germany 2392
21 Hennie Fictorie the Netherlands 2388
22 Joan van Dorst the Netherlands 2379
23 Anke Haverkamp Germany 2375
24 Ingrid Köster Germany 2367
25 Esmé  Leclercq the Netherlands 2358
26 Tanja Meisel Germany 2350
27 Femia Klunder the Netherlands 2336
28 Louise Klunder the Netherlands 2334
29 Tineke  Gort the Netherlands 2319
30 Bärbel Mörking Germany 2302
31 Marlies Sander Germany 2297
32 Karin Meißel Germany 2293



Pre-elimination Women WM 2015
Rank Name Land Score

33 Dagmar Spille Germany 2281
34 Eliška Růžičková Czech Republic 2256
35 Marijke van Kleef the Netherlands 2255
36 Cornelia Hasselhorn Germany 2254
37 Sandra Gerdes Germany 2235
38 Van der Kwast Johanna France 2233
39 Nina van Duin the Netherlands 2230
40 Barbora Polová Czech Republic 2195
41 Ivana Tvrzníková Czech Republic 2175
42 Eliška Šťastná Czech Republic 2160
43 Miroslava Wardasová Czech Republic 2106
44 Beáta Lichorobiecová Czech Republic 2095
45 Rieger Chantal France 2060
46 Lucie Besedová Czech Republic 2059
47 Anna Rychterová Czech Republic 2040
48 Allmendinger Marie-RoseFrance 2001
49 Jeannelle Mireille France 1999
50 Amanda Koops the Netherlands 1985
51 Bureau Brigitte France 1958
52 Woelffel Marie-Anne France 1896
53 Rothacker Renée France 1850
54 Irina Prestele Germany 1845
55 Jo Hyon Suk South Korea 1823
56 Hana Kosová Czech Republic 1822
57 Gross Chantal France 1797
58 Lee Hyang In South Korea 1777
59 Lee Yeon Hi South Korea 1765
60 Valerie van den Bulk the Netherlands 1705
61 Ventrella Liliane France 1694
62 Lee Myung Hee South Korea 1627
63 Stela Kučerová Czech Republic 1516
64 Bye



Head toernament Women WM 2015

Round 1

Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 9 17 Elisa Houweling 10
64 Bye 0 48 Allmendinger Marie-Rose 2

2 Elly Mensen 10 18 Hennie Huizing 10
63 Stela Kučerová 0 47 Anna Rychterová 2

3 Insa Diekmann 10 19 Joke Reinieren 9
62 Lee Myung Hee 0 46 Lucie Besedová 0

4 Petra Houweling 10 20 Angela Neuhaus 10
61 Ventrella Liliane 0 45 Rieger Chantal 2

5 Joke Schagen 10 21 Hennie Fictorie 10
60 Valerie van den Bulk 0 44 Beáta Lichorobiecová 8

6 Bianca Köster 10 22 Joan van Dorst 4
59 Lee Yeon Hi 0 43 Miroslava Wardasová 10

7 Geesje van der Linde 10 23 Anke Haverkamp 6
58 Lee Hyang In 0 42 Eliška Šťastná 10

8 Jannie Koops 10 24 Ingrid Köster 10
57 Gross Chantal 4 41 Ivana Tvrzníková 825
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

9 Oostenbrink, Jenny 9 25 Esmé  Leclercq 10
56 Bye 0 40 Barbora Polová 6

10 Anja Schröder 10 26 Tanja Meisel 9
55 Jo Hyon Suk 0 39 Nina van Duin 0

11 Marry Verhoeven 10 27 Femia Klunder 1
54 Irina Prestele 0 38 Van der Kwast Johanna 9

12 Sandra Stoelhorst 10 28 Louise Klunder 10
53 Rothacker Renée 0 37 Sandra Gerdes 6

13 Tania Halfmann 10 29 Tineke  Gort 0
52 Woelffel Marie-Anne 4 36 Cornelia Hasselhorn 10

14 Jacquelien Klunder 10 30 Bärbel Mörking 10
51 Bureau Brigitte 0 35 Marijke van Kleef 4

15 Jannie Kruizinga 10 31 Marlies Sander 2
50 Amanda Koops 0 34 Eliška Růžičková 10

16 Marina Meißel 10 32 Karin Meißel 2
49 Jeannelle Mireille 0 33 Dagmar Spille 10
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Round 2
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 10 9 Oostenbrink, Jenny 10
32 Dagmar Spille 0 24 Ingrid Köster 6

2 Elly Mensen 10 10 Anja Schröder 10
31 Eliška Růžičková 2 23 Eliška Šťastná 0

3 Insa Diekmann 10 11 Marry Verhoeven 9
30 Bärbel Mörking 0 22 Miroslava Wardasová 3

4 Petra Houweling 10 12 Sandra Stoelhorst 10
29 Cornelia Hasselhorn 8 21 Hennie Fictorie 4

5 Joke Schagen 9 13 Tania Halfmann 5
28 Louise Klunder 4 20 Angela Neuhaus 9

6 Bianca Köster 9 14 Jacquelien Klunder 9
27 Van der Kwast Johanna 7 19 Joke Reinieren 5

7 Geesje van der Linde 9 15 Jannie Kruizinga 10
26 Tanja Meisel 1 18 Hennie Huizing 2

8 Jannie Koops 10 16 Marina Meißel 10
25 Esmé  Leclercq 0 17 Elisa Houweling 6
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Round 3
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 10 5 Joke Schagen 10
16 Marina Meißel 4 12 Sandra Stoelhorst 6

2 Elly Mensen 8 6 Bianca Köster 9
15 Jannie Kruizinga 10 11 Marry Verhoeven 7

3 Insa Diekmann 8 7 Geesje van der Linde 10
14 Jacquelien Klunder 10 10 Anja Schröder 0

4 Petra Houweling 9 8 Jannie Koops 6
13 Angela Neuhaus 3 9 Oostenbrink, Jenny 10
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Quarter Finals
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 10 3 Jacquelien Klunder 8
8 Oostenbrink, Jenny 2 6 Bianca Köster 10

2 Jannie Kruizinga 4 4 Petra Houweling 8
7 Geesje van der Linde 10 5 Joke Schagen 10
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Semi Finals
Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 10
4 Joke Schagen 12

2 Geesje van der Linde 12
3 Bianca Köster 42
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Finals
Board Ranking Name Result

1 Joke Schagen 4
2 Geesje van der Linde 14

3 Bianca Köster 8
4 Nelly Eekhof 10
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

End position WM Women
1 Geesje van der Linde
2 Joke Schagen
3 Nelly Eekhof
4 Bianca Köster


